
Sentiment Classification Using
Hybrid TextBlob Bi-LSTM Deep

Learning Model
by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 18-Jul-2025 12:15PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2692515467

File name: IJAR-52846.docx (45.26K)

Word count: 2234

Character count: 13328



1

2

2

3

13



1

1

1

5 5

6

6

7

12

16



5



1

4

8

11

15



4

9



10



14



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Sentiment Classification Using Hybrid TextBlob Bi-LSTM Deep
Learning Model
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Sakirin Tam, Ömer ÖzgürTanrıöver.
"Multimodal Deep Learning Crime Prediction
Using Crime and Tweets", IEEE Access, 2023
Publication

mail.ijaers.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Liverpool John Moores
University
Student Paper

Babacar Gaye, Dezheng Zhang, Aziguli
Wulamu. "A Tweet Sentiment Classification
Approach Using a Hybrid Stacked Ensemble
Technique", Information, 2021
Publication

Huyen Trang Phan, Ngoc Thanh Nguyen. "A
Fuzzy Graph Convolutional Network Model
for Sentence-Level Sentiment Analysis", IEEE
Transactions on Fuzzy Systems, 2024
Publication

downloads.hindawi.com
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Ibtissame Mansoury, Dounia El Bourakadi, Ali
Yahyaouy, Jaouad Boumhidi. "A novel wind
power prediction model using graph attention
networks and bi-directional deep learning
long and short term memory", International
Journal of Electrical and Computer
Engineering (IJECE), 2023
Publication

ijeecs.iaescore.com
Internet Source

10wvvw.easychair.org
Internet Source

Ahlem Drif, Sami Guembour, Hocine Cherifi.
"Chapter 6 A Sentiment Enhanced Deep
Collaborative Filtering Recommender
System", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Chia-Hsuan Chang, San-Yih Hwang, Ming-Lun
Wu. "Learning Bilingual Sentiment Lexicon for
Online Reviews", Electronic Commerce
Research and Applications, 2021
Publication

Devshri Pandya, Ankit Thakkar. "Sentiment
Analysis of Self Driving Car Dataset: A
comparative study of Deep Learning
approaches", Procedia Computer Science,
2024
Publication

Beibei Chen, Xu Yao, Yunping Cao, Min Chen,
Xue Yu. "Application of Deep Neural Network-
Based Social Media Data Analysis in Brand



15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Management", Journal of Organizational and
End User Computing, 2025
Publication

journal.yrpipku.com
Internet Source

Sujata Rani, Parteek Kumar. "Deep Learning
Based Sentiment Analysis Using Convolution
Neural Network", Arabian Journal for Science
and Engineering, 2018
Publication


